APD245
Document number: DS41473  Rev. 3 - 4
1 of 8
October 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
APD245
PART OBSOLETE - NO ALTERNATE PART

E
D
Ordering Information
PackingPackageProduct Name E1/G1
Blank : Bulk
G1 : RoHS Compliant
        and Green
TR : Ammo or
            Tape & Reel
E1 : RoHS Compliant
APD245 X X - X
VG : DO-15
VD : DO-41
VR : DO-214AC
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
DO-41 -65 to +125°C
APD245VD-E1 D245VD Bulk
APD245VD-G1 245VDG Bulk
APD245VDTR-E1 D245VD Ammo
APD245VDTR-G1 245VDG Ammo
DO-15 -65 to +125°C
APD245VG-E1 D245VG Bulk
APD245VG-G1 245VGG Bulk
APD245VGTR-E1 D245VG Ammo
APD245VGTR-G1 245VGG Ammo
DO-214AC -65 to +125°C APD245VRTR-G1 245VRG Tape & Reel
APD245
Document number: DS41473  Rev. 3 - 4
3 of 8